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14.1"

11.6"

7.2"
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6

10

5

48"
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5

11.2"

2.8"

6.8"

1.35lbs
074711777018
1

10

5

Swingline® High Capacity Desk Stapler,
Reduced Effort, 60 Sheets, Black

S7077701

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Built to smoothly deliver on the daily demands of your work environment, this high capacity stapler features a
unigue design that makes stapling 30% easier. One staple cleanly pierces and fastens between 2-60 sheets.

FEATURES

+ Convenient and efficient desktop stapling
*+ Requires 30% less manual effort

+ Staples up to 60 sheets

+ Durable metal construction

+ Use with Swingline OptimaHigh Capacity Staples only
+ Sample pack of 500 Optima High Capacity Staples included

* Limited lifetime warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Color Black

Detailed Color Black

Material Plastic

Sheet Capacity (20 Ib paper) 60
Staple Capacity 210

Staple Compatibility Heavy Duty
Stapler Size Full Strip

Tacking Ability No

Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China

Minimum Order Quantity 6

Warranty Period Limited Lifetime Warranty
Lowest possible unit Case

Color Black
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